Peachtree Timing

Event 16 Women 400 Yard IM

Event
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17 Men 400 Yard IM

NCAA: 3:54.60 3/16/2018 Ella Eastin NCAA: 3:31.84 1/21/2023 Leon Marchand
SEC: 3:58.23 3/22/2019 Sydney Pickrem SEC: 3:33.42 3/24/2017 Chase Kalisz
SEC Meet: 3:58.35 2/17/2012 Elizabeth Beisel SEC Meet: 3:35.76 2/16/2018 Hugo Gonzalez
POOL: 3:59.30 2/16/2018 Sydney Pickrem POOL: 3:35.76 2/16/2018 Hugo Gonzales
4:03.62 A 3:39.16 A
4:17.30 B 3:51.31 B
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims Heat 1 of4 Prelims
2 Tanriverdi, Duru TAMU-GU 4:36.30 3 Hamilton, Jack B SO UKY 4:01.05
3 Thome, Allie SO UARK-AR 4:29.44 4 Allison, Chase M SR SCAR-SC 3:54.24
4 Ogle,Jodi M SR UKY 4:21.74 5 Ellett, Timmy S SR UKY 3:57.94
5 McCauley, Ashley E SR UGA 4:22.15 Heat 2 of4 Prelims
6 Traba, Mercedes L SO VU-SE 4:30.52 1 Sandidge, Levi FR UKY 3:51.34
7  Ahrens, Abigail G TAMU-GU NT 2 Linscheer, Giovanni R FR FLOR-FL 3:48.56
Heat 2 of5 Prelims 3 Abruzzo, Andrew GS UGA 3:45.36
1 Phelan, Denise FR UKY 4:20.62 4 Grum, Ian SR UGA 3:40.81
2 Theil, Caroline T TAMU-GU 4:20.52 5 Puente Bustamante, Andres E TAMU-GU 3:41.22
3 Piccirillo, Allison ] SR FLOR-FL 4:18.63 6  Ribeiro, Vincent M TAMU-GU 3:46.74
4 Cheng, Chloe FR LSU-LA 4:17.54 7  Tepper, Joey E JR TENN-SE 3:50.24
5 Harnish, Meaghan K FR SCAR-SC 4:18.28 8  Vikstrom, Isak M SR LSU-LA 3:53.68
6  Stalkfleet, Heidi L FR UGA 4:19.39 Heat 3 of4 Prelims
7  DeBoer, Camille M FR FLOR-FL 4:20.58 1 Brown, EricG FR FLOR-FL 3:51.09
8  Breslin, Aly M JR TENN-SE 4:21.19 2 Groters, Patrick G SR SCAR-SC 3:48.04
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims 3 Rathle, Jacques L SO AUB-SE 3:45.33
1  Abruzzo, Mia SO UGA 4:16.16 4 Fers Erzen, Anze TAMU-GU 3:39.05
2 Reddin, Joelle C TAMU-GU 4:15.05 5 Driggers, Landon SO TENN-SE 3:41.06
3 Thomas, Luciana M SR UARK-AR 4:12.77 6  Gonzalez Pinero, Joaquin SO FLOR-FL 3:45.70
4 Davey, Gillian SR UKY 4:07.36 7 Nissen, Jakob FR UMIZ-MV 3:49.53
5 Weyant, Emma] SO FLOR-FL 4:10.60 8 Thompson, Joel D JR LSU-LA 3:52.73
6  McCarville, Kate E SO TENN-SE 4:14.07 Heat 4 of4 Prelims
7  McMahon, Kensey P SR BAMA-SE 4:15.77 1 Rosely, Zane T JR UKY 3:50.24
8 Benda, Caroline F SO UKY 4:17.40 2 Mclnerny, Evan P JR AUB-SE 3:47.81
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims 3 Laur,Mason A SO FLOR-FL 3:43.42
1 Rice, Anna Havens H JR UKY 4:16.10 4  Nelson, Baylor M TAMU-GU 3:38.39
2 Dixon, Zoe A FR FLOR-FL 4:14.50 5 Vargas, Kevin L SR FLOR-FL 3:40.98
3 Kwan, Victoria N GR SCAR-SC 4:11.75 6  Schmidt, Danny A AUB-SE 3:45.61
4 Poole, Lauren M SR UKY 4:07.13 7  Watson, Tyler ] SR FLOR-FL 3:48.86
5 Golding, Kathleen JR FLOR-FL 4:09.18 8 Merani, Ryan B FR UKY 3:51.91
6  Hurt, Colby K JR AUB-SE 4:13.61
7 Goettler, Laura B JR SCAR-SC 41545 Event 18 Women 100 Yard Butterfly
8  Goeij, Fernanda FR UMIZ-MV 4:16.90 NCAA: 48.89 3/19/2021 Maggie MacNeil
Heat 5of5 Prelims SEC: 49.38 2/19/2020 Erika Brown
1  Grottle, Abby E TAMU-GU 4:15.89 SEC Meet: 49.38 2/20/2020 Erika Brown
2 Ray, Amanda E JR FLOR-FL 4:14.17 POOL: 49.85 2/16/2018 Erika Brown
3 Ownbey, Hannah C JR AUB-SE 4:11.21 50.92 A
4 Goerigk, Giulia TAMU-GU 4:05.75 53.69 B
5 Zavaros, Mabel JR FLOR-FL 4:07.41 Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
6 Auld, AnnaR SO FLOR-FL 4:13.00 Heat 10f8 Prelims
7  Marini, Alice TAMU-GU 4:15.39 1  Chandler, Aubrey A JR SCAR-SC NT
8 Black, LaciL FR BAMA-SE 4:16.24 2 Pierobon Mays, Gabriela V JR VU-SE 58.49
3 Nutter, Kristen M SR VU-SE 57.44
4 Stout, Alina C JR VU-SE 56.97
5 Ravarino, Jenna A FR VU-SE 56.99
6  Bauer, Allison C SR VU-SE 58.06
7 Smith, Madeline L JR VU-SE 1:00.53
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Heat 2 Prelims (#18 Women 100 Yard Butterfly) Heat 8 of 8 Prelims

1 Van Noy, Natalie B GS VU-SE 5651 _ 1 Hanson, Grace FR UMIZ-MV 5349

2 Dennis, Holley JR UMIZ-MV 5632 _ 2 Brooks, Caitlin P SR UKY 5320 _

3 Shaner, Reilly K SR UARK-AR 5585 _ 3 Dickinson, Callie G GS UGA 5260 _

4 Stewart, Bayley D 5Y TENN-SE 5542 4 MacNeil, Maggie GR LSU-LA 4940

5 Pawlaski, Emily R SO LSU-LA 55.72 5 Lee, Meghan R JR AUB-SE 5225

6  Cook, Karsyn B SO VU-SE 56.00 _ 6  Toh, Nicholle JR SCAR-SC 5287

7  DiPasquale, Meredith A FR VU-SE 5641 _ 7  Pelzek, Greta] SO SCAR-SC 5333 ___

8 Beers, Eleanor D JR VU-SE 56.61 _ 8 Jones, Emily I FR BAMA-SE 5357 _
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims

1  Schobel, Marie GS UGA 5519 Event 19 Men 100 Yard Butterfly

2 Utley, Kailia G SO VU-SE 5489 NCAA: 42.80 3/23/2018 Caeleb Dressel

3 Horomanski, Emily P SR SCAR-SC 5478 SEC: 42.80 3/23/2018 Caeleb Dressel

4 Harper, Olivia M JR TENN-SE 5463 SEC Meet: 44.21 2/18/2017 Caeleb Dressel

5 Camisa, Eleonora SO UARK-AR 5469 POOL: 44.18 3/28/2009 Austin Staab

6  Adler, Joann TAMU-GU 5488 4482 A

7 Pantano, BellaL JR SCAR-SC 5511 47.23 B

8  Steckiel, Emma] JR AUB-SE 5541 _ Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 4 of8 Prelims Heat 1o0f8 Prelims

1 Surrell-Norwood, Jada R JR BAMA-SE 5450 3 Voelkel, Reese FR LSU-LA NT _

2 Voelkerding, Ashley R SR BAMA-SE 5448 4 Russell, MacC SO UKY 51.66 _

3 Winter, Kailyn D SO BAMA-SE 5438 5 Hanke,SamW JR SCAR-SC 5229 _

4 Sabol, Kristyn E JR UKY 5432 Heat 2 of 8 Prelims

5 Womer, Hannah GR LSU-LA 5433 _ 1 Spillane, Tyler] SO UMIZ-MV 5124

6  Waldrep, Ellie G SO AUB-SE 5446 2 Hammer, Kevin B SR UMIZ-MV 50.66 _

7  Felner, Gracie E JR BAMA-SE 5448 3 Ford, Mark FR LSU-LA 4993

8 Bridges, Jenna S SO LSU-LA 5462 4 Rogers, Gavin] SO LSU-LA 4948
Heat 5of8 Prelims 5 Glennon, Kevin FR UKY 4956 _

1 Song, Chloe FR LSU-LA 5412 6 Gallagher, William FR UMIZ-MV 4999 _

2 Bellina, Hannah C JR LSU-LA 5408 7  Busch, Steven A FR SCAR-SC 50.79

3 Dellatorre, Olivia G FR UGA 5397 8 Johnson, Drew C FR UKY 5130

4 Hanlon, Lydia FR UKY 5376 Heat 3 of 8 Prelims

5  Runnels, Aris D SO FLOR-FL 5388 1 Shperkin, Mark SR SCAR-SC 4922

6  Sartori, Sofia FR LSU-LA 5398 2 Jannasch, Jack A GR LSU-LA 4896

7  Gill, Ashley M SO UMIZ-MV 5411 3 Davis, Luke C SR UMIZ-MV 4873 _

8 Mills, Makenzy K SO SCAR-SC 5425 4 Mussler, Jackson D SO UKY 4861
Heat 60f8 Prelims 5 DeVore, Luke E SR SCAR-SC 4865

1 Collins, Paige R SO SCAR-SC 5351 6  Hulbert, Gage M FR SCAR-SC 4874

2 Rees, Meredith A SR UMIZ-MV 5327 7 Gezmis, Erge C GR SCAR-SC 4898

3 Williams, Taylor C SO UMIZ-MV 5278 8 Hines, Benjamin R SO BAMA-SE 4947

4 White, Rhyan E SR BAMA-SE 5179 Heat 4 of 8 Prelims

5 Stotler, Sara B SO TENN-SE 5258 _ 1 Gropper, Guy SR SCAR-SC 4840

6  Thamm, Claudia M SR AUB-SE 5318 ___ 2 Hulet, Tyler] TAMU-GU 4832

7  Bales, Sydney FR UMIZ-MV 5347 3 Storms, Eric M SR UMIZ-MV 48.08

8 Bargeron, Avery G SO AUB-SE 5369 _ 4 Bray, KraigA TAMU-GU 4798 _
Heat 7 of8 Prelims 5  Smith, Lleyton A SR AUB-SE 4800

1 Carlton, EmmalL 5Y TENN-SE 5351 6  Korstanje, Tim FR BAMA-SE 4815 _

2 Mulvihill, Lexie O SO AUB-SE 5323 7 Simons, Nick F FR TENN-SE 4832 _

3 Peoples, Olivia G SO FLOR-FL 5260 8  Scanlon, Scott E SR TENN-SE 4845

4 Theall, Olivia A TAMU-GU 51.25

5 Douthwright, Brooklyn E TENN-SE 52.54 _

6  Sansores, Andrea A SR UARK-AR 53.14 _

7  Wizard, Betsy A FR UARK-AR 53.47

8  Striley, Paige FR UMIZ-MV 53.65 _
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Heat 5 Prelims (#19 Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
1 Boylan, David D SR LSU-LA 47.90
2 Watson, William C SO BAMA-SE 47.85
3 Zubik,JanK UMIZ-MV 47.68
4 Uryniuk, Pawel FR LSU-LA 47.57
5 Vanmeter, Riley ] SR BAMA-SE 47.62
6  Scheuermann, Noah T SR UMIZ-MV 47.83
7  Deliyiannis, Mihalis SR AUB-SE 47.88
8 Hassling, Emil ] JR LSU-LA 47.94
Heat 6 of 8 Prelims
1 Laitarovsky, Michael SO SCAR-SC 47.18
2 Miceli, Mateo S SO BAMA-SE 46.79
3 Brice, Luke A 5Y TENN-SE 46.36
4 Secchi, Clement SR UMIZ-MV 46.05
5 Stoffle, Nathaniel L SO AUB-SE 46.18
6  Santos, Guilherme C TENN-SE 46.50
7  Conklin, Clayton ] TAMU-GU 47.00
8 Espernberger, Martin FR TENN-SE 47.46
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 Ng Wesley Y JR UGA 47.06
2 De Almeida, Bernardo B SO BAMA-SE 46.72
3 Brown,Jace C TAMU-GU 46.29
4 Liendo, Josh FR FLOR-FL 45.79
5 Stoffle, Aidan F SR AUB-SE 46.15
6 Friese, EricE SR FLOR-FL 46.49
7  Wilson, Daniel D JR UMIZ-MV 46.94
8  Franklin, Zach C JR UGA 47.37
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 Lierz, Harrison M JR TENN-SE 47.02
2 Chambers, Micah T JR TENN-SE 46.67
3 Foote, Connor R TAMU-GU 46.24
4 Crooks, Jordan | SO TENN-SE 44.79
5 Kammann, Bjoern SO TENN-SE 46.05
6  Crawford, Jace A JR FLOR-FL 46.42
7  Sacca, Peter SO UGA 46.87
8 Tirheimer, Logan B JR AUB-SE 47.24
Event 20 Women 200 Yard Freestyle
NCAA: 1:39.10 3/20/2015 Missy Franklin
SEC: 1:41.21 3/16/2012 Megan Romano
SEC Meet: 1:41.83 2/20/2014 Shannon Vreeland
POOL: 1:42.01 3/20/2009 Dana Vollmer
1:42.98 A
1:47.12 B
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 0f9 Prelims
3 Drumm, Megan P JR UKY NT
4  Ward, Taylor K SR VU-SE 1:54.40
5 Stege, Kristen M SR TENN-SE 1:55.84
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Heat 2 of 9 Prelims

1 DeGeorge, Leah C
Rumzie, Claire
Tomsuden, Allison N
Smith, Jane
Watts, Stella G
Hepler, Danielle N

N O voA N

Bosuro, Ryen A

8 Hall, Kendall K
Heat 3 of9 Prelims

1  Curry, Peyton N
Taliaferro, Ellen E
Sabol, Kristyn E
Barzelay, Aviv
Love, Rachel P
Maloney, Kyla

N oo W

Harrison, Delaney E

8 Camisa, Eleonora
Heat 4 of9 Prelims

1  Smith, Sierra
Taute, Abbey L
Milutinovich, Katarina
McCulloh, Abigail
Bowley, Lockett A
Voelkerding, Ashley R
Wetherell, Lauren

8 Bank, Lina
Heat 50f9 Prelims

1 Brandt, Mackenzie A
Miller, Hayden K
Mrozinski, Julia M
Preble, Averee M
Coetzee, Dune
Stege, Rachel G
Simpson, Rebecca

N oA W

N O voA N

8 Delmenico, MelaM
Heat 6 of9 Prelims

1 Hartley, Maddy P
Alexander, Emma K
Rink, Macy I
McNeese, Beth E
Merritt, Kensley E
Hamilton, Rebekah L
Caldow, Elle E

8 Hetzer, Emily
Heat 7 of 9 Prelims

1 Osborne, Reagan R
Smith, Janie L
Gati, [zzy G
Bates, Talia B
Barnes, Megan
Samansky, Abby K
Roberson, Bri ]
Mathieu, Tylor |

N oo W

O N U W N

R
)
JR

—

FR

FR
FR

SO
FR

FR
SO

SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR

FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO

JR
SR
GS
SR
FR
SR
)
SR

FLOR-FL
UARK-AR
LSU-LA
UMIZ-MV
BAMA-SE
TAMU-GU
VU-SE
VU-SE

LSU-LA
VU-SE
UKY
TAMU-GU
TAMU-GU
AUB-SE
UARK-AR
UARK-AR

UMIZ-MV
UMIZ-MV
LSU-LA
UGA
BAMA-SE
BAMA-SE
TENN-SE
UMIZ-MV

BAMA-SE
FLOR-FL
TENN-SE
AUB-SE
UGA

UGA
UARK-AR
BAMA-SE

UARK-AR
SCAR-SC
UMIZ-MV
UKY
AUB-SE
AUB-SE
TENN-SE
AUB-SE

LSU-LA
SCAR-SC
UKY
FLOR-FL
LSU-LA
TENN-SE
UGA
FLOR-FL

1:52.95
1:52.47
1:51.18
1:50.44
1:51.03
1:51.75
1:52.65
1:54.18

1:50.23
1:50.14
1:50.05
1:49.63
1:49.98
1:50.07
1:50.16
1:50.31

1:49.00
1:48.90
1:48.72
1:48.44
1:48.66
1:48.80
1:49.00
1:49.13

1:48.43
1:48.35
1:48.05
1:47.83
1:47.99
1:48.20
1:48.43
1:48.43

1:47.75
1:47.53
1:47.45
1:47.27
1:47.44
1:47.53
1:47.63
1:47.79

1:47.10
1:46.53
1:45.40
1:45.03
1:45.26
1:46.27
1:46.65
1:47.21
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Heat 8 Prelims (#20 Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

1 Burroughs, Julia H FR TENN-SE 1:46.66
2 Wizard, Betsy A FR UARK-AR 1:46.35
3 Mack, Katie G SR FLOR-FL 1:45.38
4 Stepanek, Chloe M TAMU-GU 1:43.83
5 Cronk, Micayla M SO FLOR-FL 1:45.22
6  Nevmovenko, Polina JR AUB-SE 1:46.21
7  Barczyk, Jillian SR UGA 1:46.57
8  Frericks, Grace M FR UKY 1:47.16
Heat 9 of 9 Prelims
1 Buechler, Jordan N TAMU-GU 1:46.66
2 Reinstein, Sloane O JR UGA 1:46.34
3 Wheeler, Kaitlynn SR UKY 1:45.34
4 Douthwright, Brooklyn E TENN-SE 1:43.60
5 Nikonova, Ekaterina SO FLOR-FL 1:45.12
6 Riordan, Amy L FR SCAR-SC 1:46.18
7 Furse,Shea T FR UGA 1:46.55
8 Gowans, Molly L SR UMIZ-MV 1:47.10
Event 21 Men 200 Yard Freestyle
NCAA: 1:29.15 3/27/2019 Dean Farris
SEC: 1:29.48 2/23/2021 Kieran Smith
SEC Meet: 1:29.48 2/22/2021 Kieran Smith
POOL: 1:31.70 3/27/2009 Shaune Fraser
1:31.98 A
1:35.88 B
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Prelims
1 Filiz, Batuhan TAMU-GU NT
2 Glenn, Kevin C SO LSU-LA 1:44.00
3 Mclnerney, Brady D FR UKY 1:42.21
4 Brown, Samuel FR UMIZ-MV 1:41.83
5 Mackey, Sean H FR UKY 1:41.89
6  Mitchell, Tommy C FR SCAR-SC 1:43.27
7  Branzell, Reese SO UGA NT
8 Higdon, Stuart FR LSU-LA NT
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1 Korvick, Kyle A FR SCAR-SC 1:40.19
2 Bahgat, Youssef FR SCAR-SC 1:39.69
3 Adrian, Spencer W SR LSU-LA 1:39.53
4 Rosipal, Adam GS UKY 1:38.94
5 Louis, Ben FR UMIZ-MV 1:38.98
6  Gordon, John Michael SR UKY 1:39.61
7  Downing, Dillon SR UGA 1:40.13
8 Castro, Jose M FR SCAR-SC 1:40.27
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims
1 Little, JackR TENN-SE 1:38.32
2 Cumby, Noah GR LSU-LA 1:38.06
3 Caruso, Nicholas] SO UKY 1:37.42
4 Fullum-Hout, Ed FR FLOR-FL 1:37.28
5 Windle, Calvin K SO UMIZ-MV 1:37.31
6 Narvid, Jake E JR TENN-SE 1:37.61
7  Camblong, Tommylee JR UGA 1:38.09
8 Ingerick, Logan O FR UKY 1:38.84

Heat 4 of 7 Prelims

1

N O voA N

Heat

N oo W

8

Heat
1

N oA W

8

Heat
1

W N O U WwWN

Garon, Andrew
Bochenski, Grant R
Mestre, Alberto A
Fuchs, Collin R
Lim, Ananda C
Cook, Cooper M
Johansson, Victor M
Davis, Grant M
50f7 Prelims
Martin Roig, Victor
Tarasenko, Aleksey
Gadgaard, Mikkel
Magahey, Jake M
Dahlgren, Jack A
Alves, Kaique K
Piotrowski, Kacper
Auerbach, Cam R

6 of 7 Prelims
Norton, Mitchell ]
Husband, Ryan A
Curry, Brooks V
Bratanov, Koko D
McDuff, Macguire V
Dunham, Bradley
Hils, Zach C

Ponce de Leon, Rafael N
7 of 7 Prelims
Sztolcman, Christian M
Lindholm, Oskar S
Bonson, Michael P
Hawke, Charlie ]
Mestre, Alfonso E
Mitchell, Jake R
Vargas, Joaquin D
Berg, Max

FR
SO
5Y

GS
FR
SR
SO

SO
SR
SR

SR
FR
SO
SR

JR

LSU-LA
UMIZ-MV
FLOR-FL
TAMU-GU
UGA

UGA
BAMA-SE
AUB-SE

UKY
TENN-SE
AUB-SE
UGA
UMIZ-MV
BAMA-SE
BAMA-SE
BAMA-SE

UGA
AUB-SE
LSU-LA
TAMU-GU
FLOR-FL
UGA

UGA
TENN-SE

AUB-SE
FLOR-FL
AUB-SE
BAMA-SE
FLOR-FL
FLOR-FL
TENN-SE
UKY

1:37.02
1:36.28
1:36.10
1:35.92
1:35.97
1:36.11
1:36.94
1:37.05

1:35.35
1:34.35
1:33.84
1:32.70
1:33.48
1:34.23
1:34.97
1:35.82

1:35.22
1:34.24
1:33.56
1:32.49
1:33.25
1:34.18
1:34.91
1:35.47

1:35.02
1:34.23
1:33.54
1:31.89
1:33.24
1:33.91
1:34.49
1:35.42



